
0700-0815

0815-0830

0830-1030

1030-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1330
ABR Results for Mini-pigs and 

Applications to Translational Auditory 
Research

1330-1400 Development and Implementation of the 
Military Operational Hearing Test

1400-1430 Assessing Hearing Health Hazards 
of the MAAWS

1430-1500 Ototoxicant Monitoring in Clinic and 
Hearing Conservation

1500-1530

1530-1600
Towards a Fitting Rationale 

for Hidden Hearing Loss

1600-1630
Hearing Protection Use and 

Intertemporal Choice

1630-1700

1700-1730

1745-1900

Colonel Stoner - The Defense Health Agency:  Building a ready medical force and a medically 
ready force

MONDAY

February 10, 2020

Registration  &  Breakfast with Exhibitors

Announcements  

Victor Bray - Collaborative Care of the Audiology Patient with Comorbid 
Conditions

Break/Exhibit Hall 

Social/Reception 

 Lunch/Exhibit Hall 

Practicum Instructor for 
COHC Training and 

Certification
Student Track

AVAA Business

VA Audiology Review of FY19 
and a Vision for FY20

Break/Exhibit Hall 

MAA Business Meeting

Student Track:          
Improving Access to Hearing 

Health Care

Student Track



0700-0745

0745-0800

0800-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1300

1300-1400

1400-1430
ASSR Generation II: Fast and 

Accurate Hearing Assessment 
with Innovative Technology

1430-1500
Electrophysiological evidence 

for selective attention 
support from advanced 
hearing aid technology

1500-1530

1530-1600
Do Hearing Aids 

Prevent Cognitive 
Decline?

Value Added 
Outreach

1600-1630
Acoustic Motion 

Sensors for Identifying 
Listening Environments

Just-In-Time Learning 
& Hearing 

Conservation

1630-1700

Thinking Outside the 
Booth: LGBT Cultural 

Competence for 
Audiologists

The Wireless Remote 
Microphone System: The 

Innovative Swiss Army 
Knife You Have Been 

Missing!

Distributed Learning Hearing 
Technician Training: A Joint 

Incentive Fund Initiative

1730-1930 APPS AND INNOVATIONS   &  Poster Sessions  

Co-occurring 
Conditions in Veterans 

with Self-Perceived 
Hearing Handicap and 
Normal Audiometric 

Findings

Essential Elements of 
the Direct 

Bedside/Office 
Vestibular 

Examination

Understanding Kiersey 
Temperaments to 

Improve Audiologist-
Patient Interactions

Break/Exhibit Hall/Poster Session

CAPD Testing - Diving 
into Testing, 

Collaborating, 
Sticking to the 

Evidence

TUESDAY

February 11, 2020

Registration  

Announcements                                                                                                                                 

Neil T. Shepard, PhD - Vestibular Migraine and Persistent Postural Perceptual Dizziness 
(PPPD) - Do these co-exist and are they confused?

Break/Exhibit Hall 

Steven E. Braverman, M.D., COL (R), US Army - Reflections on Leadership in DoD and VA

Lunch/Exhibit Hall/Poster Session 

Elizabeth Masterson, PhD, CPH, COHC - Epidemiology and Surveillance of 
Occupational Hearing Loss in the United States

TeleVestibular 
Assessment and 

Treatment: A Proof 
of Concept



0700-0745

0745-0800

0800-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1300

1300-1400

1400-1530

1530-1600

1600-1630

1670-1700

Grand ABCDE Rosemont CD Rosemont AB
Grand FGH O'Hare Ballroom Grand Corridor

LAX AB Grand FGH

WEDNESDAY

February 12, 2020

CEU Collection Ends at 1830

1700-1830 CEU Collection

Expanding Cochlear Implant 
Candidacy: An SSD and AHL 

Update for VA and DOD

Implementing cognitive 
screening in the audiology 

clinic

Telework Possibilities and 
other topics in the practice of 

Tele-Audiology care

Lisa Guillory AuD - Acquired Central Auditory Processing Disorders in Service 
Members and Veterans

Announcements 

Registration

Break 

Robert H. Margolis - Pure Tone Audiometry - Problems and Solutions

Sumit Dhar - First Signs of an Aging Cochlea & Fast Access to Hearing Health Care

Lunch/Exhibit Hall                                                                                  

Pamela Souza, PhD - The ear is connected to the brain: Recent research on hearing and 
cognition

Break/Exhibit Hall


	Monday
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