MONDAY

February 10, 2020

0700-0815	Registration & Breakfast with Exhibitors			
0815-0830	Announcements			
0830-1030	Victor Bray - Collaborative Care of the Audiology Patient with Comorbid Conditions			
1030-1100	Break/Exhibit Hall			
1100-1200	Colonel Stoner - The Defense Health Agency: Building a ready medical force and a medically ready force			
1200-1300	Lunch/Exhibit Hall			
1300-1330	AVAA Business	ABR Results for Mini-pigs and Applications to Translational Auditory Research	Student Track: Improving Access to Hearing	
1330-1400		Development and Implementation of the Military Operational Hearing Test	Health Care	
1400-1430	VA Audiology Review of FY19	Assessing Hearing Health Hazards of the MAAWS	Student Track	
1430-1500	and a Vision for FY20	Ototoxicant Monitoring in Clinic and Hearing Conservation	Student Hack	
1500-1530	Break/Exhibit Hall			
1530-1600	Practicum Instructor for COHC Training and Certification	Towards a Fitting Rationale for Hidden Hearing Loss		
1600-1630		Hearing Protection Use and Intertemporal Choice	Student Track	
1630-1700		MAA Business Meeting	Student Huck	
1700-1730		Wir W Cousiness Wiccellig		
1745-1900	Social/Reception			

TUESDAY

February 11, 2020

0700-0745	Registration					
0745-0800	Announcements					
0800-1000	Neil T. Shepard, PhD - Vestibular Migraine and Persistent Postural Perceptual Dizziness (PPPD) - Do these co-exist and are they confused?					
1000-1030	Break/Exhibit Hall					
1030-1130	Steven E. Braverman, M.D., COL (R), US Army - Reflections on Leadership in DoD and VA					
1130-1300	Lunch/Exhibit Hall/Poster Session					
1300-1400	Elizabeth Masterson, PhD, CPH, COHC - Epidemiology and Surveillance of Occupational Hearing Loss in the United States					
1400-1430	the Direct Bedside/Office Vestibular	ASSR Generation II: Fast and Accurate Hearing Assessment with Innovative Technology	Co-occurring Conditions in Veterans with Self-Perceived Hearing Handicap and Normal Audiometric Findings	Understanding Kiersey Temperaments to		
1430-1500		Electrophysiological evidence for selective attention support from advanced hearing aid technology		Improve Audiologist- Patient Interactions		
1500-1530	Break/Exhibit Hall/Poster Session					
1530-1600	TeleVestibular Assessment and Treatment: A Proof of Concept	Do Hearing Aids Prevent Cognitive Decline?	CAPD Testing - Diving into Testing, Collaborating, Sticking to the Evidence	Value Added Outreach		
1600-1630		Acoustic Motion Sensors for Identifying Listening Environments		Just-In-Time Learning & Hearing Conservation		
1630-1700	Thinking Outside the Booth: LGBT Cultural Competence for Audiologists	The Wireless Remote Microphone System: The Innovative Swiss Army Knife You Have Been Missing!	Lvidence	Distributed Learning Hearing Technician Training: A Joint Incentive Fund Initiative		
1730-1930 APPS AND INNOVATIONS & Poster Sessions						

WEDNESDAY

February 12, 2020

0700-0745	Registration Registration			
0745-0800	Announcements			
0800-1000	Lisa Guillory AuD - Acquired Central Auditory Processing Disorders in Service Members and Veterans			
1000-1030	Break/Exhibit Hall			
1030-1130	Pamela Souza, PhD - The ear is connected to the brain: Recent research on hearing and cognition			
1130-1300	Lunch/Exhibit Hall			
1300-1400	Sumit Dhar - First Signs of an Aging Cochlea & Fast Access to Hearing Health Care			
1400-1530	Robert H. Margolis - Pure Tone Audiometry - Problems and Solutions			
1530-1600	Break			
1600-1630	Telework Possibilities and other topics in the practice of	Implementing cognitive screening in the audiology	Expanding Cochlear Implant Candidacy: An SSD and AHL	
1670-1700	Tele-Audiology care	clinic	Update for VA and DOD	
1700-1830 CEU Collection				
CEU Collection Ends at 1830				

Grand ABCDE	Rosemont CD	Rosemont AB
Grand FGH	O'Hare Ballroom	Grand Corridor
LAX AB		Grand FGH